ENCORE PROFILE PRO WW
User Instructions
Shown with optional 36° Lens Kit. Lens Kits sold separately.
2
©2020 ADJ PRODUCTS LLC all rights reserved. Information, specifications, diagrams, images, and
instructions herein are subject to change without notice. ADJ logo and identifying product names and
numbers herein are trademarks of ADJ PRODUCTS LLC. Copyright protection claimed includes all
forms and matters of copyrightable materials and information now allowed by statutory or judicial law

ELECTRICAL / THERMAL
Quiet Fan Cooling
AC 100-240V - 47/63Hz
260W Max Power Consumption
Power Linking: 3pcs Max @120V / 8pcs Max @240V
14° to 113°F (-10° to 45°C)
APPROVALS / RATINGS
CE | cETLus (Pending) | IP30
INCLUDED ITEMS
(1) Locking Power Cable
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
Specifications and documentation subject to change without notice.
Encore Profile Pro WW Specifications
SKU# Models
EPL005 EP Lens 5 (5° Lens)
EPL010 EP Lens 10 (10° Lens)
EPL140 EP Lens 14 (14° Lens).
EPL190 EP Lens 19 (19° Lens)
EPL260 EP Lens 26 (26° Lens)
EPL360 EP Lens 36 (36° Lens)
EPL500 EP Lens 50 (50° Lens)
EPL549 EP Lens 15-30 (Adjustable 15° to 30° Lens Assembly)
EPL525 EP Lens 25-50 (Adjustable 25° to 50° Lens Assembly)
RDM (Remote Device Management)
23